

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

## (((H240003876293)))



H240003876293ABC8

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

т	~	
	v	

Division of	Corporations
Fax Number	: (850)617-6383

£ . I

Account Name		CAPITOL SERVICES,	TNC
ACCOUNT Name	•	CAPTIOL SERVICES,	THC.
Account Number	1	I20160000017	
Phone	:	(855)498-5500	
Fax Number	:	(800)432-3622	

## LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL THE SKIN SHOP LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00



22

Leslie Sellers 8004323622

**COVER LETTER** 

H24000387629

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: The Skin Shop LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Name of Person)

Capitol Services - Corporate Filings Team

(Firm/Company)

515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl

(Address)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please cali:

(Name of Person)

855 ) 498 - 5500 (Ares Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

H24000387629

•

ł ł

1 i

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	r H2	40003876	\$20
	POR	112	40003070	125
	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY			
. The name of a limited li	ability company is			
The Skin Shop LLC				
The Articles of Organizz	ation were filed on	and assigned		
document number 1220	000275905			
The delayed effective da	the dissolution if not effortive on the date of fills	08: 11/20/24	itre 1	
WORK II The mac unserted	In this proof does not meet the approable stationy (think	pequirements, this date wi	ill nut bo	
listed as the document's el	fortive date on the Department of State's records.			
A description of occurrent 605.0707, Florida Statute	nce that resulted in the limited liability company's a; (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to s	oction	
	Shin Shon'i I C na langar yant la walk h	naathar		
	Skin Shop LLC no longer want to work to	ogether.		
	Skin Shop LLC no longer want to work to	ogether.		
	Skin Shop LLC no longer want to work to	ogether.		
	Skin Shop LLC no longer want to work to	ogether.		
	Skin Shop LLC no longer want to work to	ogether.		
-	Skin Shop LLC no longer want to work to	ogether.		
_	Skin Shop LLC no longer want to work t	ogether.		
-				
If there are no members,	enter the name and address of the person appointed		y'5	
- -			y's	
If there are no members,	enter the name and address of the person appointed		y'5	
If there are no members,	enter the name and address of the person appointed Leah Gonzaiez-Camps 246 Apache Street		y's	
If there are no members,	enter the name and address of the person appointed Leah Gonzalez-Camps		y'5	
If there are no members,	enter the name and address of the person appointed Leah Gonzaiez-Camps 246 Apache Street		202	
If there are no members,	enter the name and address of the person appointed Leah Gonzaiez-Camps 246 Apache Street		2024	
If there are no members, activities and affairs:	enter the name and address of the person appointed Leah Gonzalez-Camps 246 Apache Street Miami Springs, FL 33166 d cerson or if there are so members, the signature of	to wind up the company	2024	
If there are no members, activities and affairs: Signature of an authorized	enter the name and address of the person appointed Leah Gonzaiez-Camps 246 Apache Street	to wind up the company		E I
If there are no members, activities and affairs: Signature of an authorized	enter the name and address of the person appointed Leah Gonzalez-Camps 246 Apache Street Miami Springs, FL 33166 d cerson or if there are so members, the signature of	to wind up the company	2024	FILE
If there are no members, activities and affairs: Signature of an authorized	enter the name and address of the person appointed Leah Gonzalez-Camps 246 Apache Street Miami Springs, FL 33166 d cerson or if there are so members, the signature of	to wind up the company	2024 NOV 21	FILED
If there are no members, activities and affairs: Signature of an authorized	enter the name and address of the person appointed Leah Gonzelez-Camps 246 Apache Street Miami Springs, FL 33166 d person or if there are no members, the signature of company's activities and affairs:	to wind up the company to the person appointed a	2024 NOV 21 PH	FILED
If there are no members, activities and affairs: Signature of an authorized	enter the name and address of the person appointed Leah Gonzalez-Camps 246 Apache Street Miami Springs, FL 33166 d person or if there are no members, the signature of company's activities and affidirs:	to wind up the company of the person appointed a	2024 NOV 21	AND FILED
If there are no members, activities and affairs: Signature of an authorized	enter the name and address of the person appointed Leah Gonzalez-Camps 246 Apache Street Miami Springs, FL 33166 d person or if there are no members, the signature of company's activities and affidirs:	to wind up the company to the person appointed a	2024 NOV 21 PH	AND FILED

ς.